M
A
X
4
6
1
0
/M

ON
Pin Configurations/Truth Tables
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
PART
MAX4610CUD
MAX4610CSD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
14 TSSOP**
14 Narrow SO
MAX4610CPD
MAX4610C/D 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
Dice*
MAX4610EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP**
MAX4610EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX4610ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 Narrow SO
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
MAX4611/MAX4612 Pin Configurations/Truth Tables appear at end of data sheet.
查询MAX4610供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M

*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability.
Ordering Information (continued)
MAX4612CUD 0°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP**
MAX4612CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4612CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX4612C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX4612ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4612EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX4612EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP**
M
A
X
4